\$1,299,999 - 71 Emerald Bay Drive, Rural Rocky View County

MLS® #A2190011

\$1,299,999

0 Bedroom, 0.00 Bathroom, Land on 2.10 Acres

Springbank, Rural Rocky View County, Alberta

Here's your chance to own over TWO ACRES in the highly sought-after Emerald Bay area, with exclusive boat access to the reservoir. This is one of the last remaining VACANT LOTS in the region, offering an incredible opportunity to build your DREAM HOME with breathtaking views that are truly one of a kind. With a private boat launch at your fingertips, this lot stands out as one of the most unique in all of Alberta. It's ready for development, with water and sewage co-op connections already in place, plus all the essential utilities available. The sweeping views of the river and valley create a sense of privacy and seclusion, yet you're only 20-30 minutes from downtown. Whether you're teeing off at Springbank Links Golf Course. enjoying a day on the water with family and friends, or grabbing a bite downtown, this location offers the perfect balance of convenience and lifestyle. Imagine summers filled with wake surfing and water skiing after work, ice fishing in the winter, or simply unwinding in this peaceful and beautiful community. Come take a look at this incredible spot and picture the endless possibilities waiting for you!







Essential Information

MLS® # A2190011

Price \$1,299,999

Bathrooms 0.00 Acres 2.10

Type Land

Sub-Type Residential Land

Status Active

Community Information

Address 71 Emerald Bay Drive

Subdivision Springbank

City Rural Rocky View County

County Rocky View County

Province Alberta
Postal Code T3Z 1E3

Additional Information

Date Listed January 24th, 2025

Days on Market 69 Zoning CR

Listing Details

Listing Office eXp Realty

Data is supplied by Pillar 9â,¢ MLS® System. Pillar 9â,¢ is the owner of the copyright in its MLS® System. Data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by Pillar 9â,¢. The trademarks MLS®, Multiple Listing Service® and the associated logos are owned by The Canadian Real Estate Association (CREA) and identify the quality of services provided by real estate professionals who are members of CREA. Used under license.